TOP 50+ Fittings and Hoses

Part Description

03-AL 3 ALUM DISCONNECT
1012BLK REUS STR HOSEEND 6 B
1013BLK REUS STR HOSEEND 8 B
1014BLK REUS STR HOSE END 10
12BUNG WELD BUNG 12
1512BLK PUSH STRHOSEEND 6 B
1513BLK PUSH STR HOSEEND 8 B
1514BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 10
1515BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 12
1522BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 6 BK
1523BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 8 BK
1524BLK PUSH 45 HOSEEND 10 B
1532BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 6 BK
1533BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 8 BK
1534BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 10 B
1535BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 12 B
1542BLK PUSH 120 HOSE END 6 B
192-6BLK ADAPTOR 6.125 INLET
192-8BLK ADAPTOR 8 .125 INLET
2000BLK .125 NPTTO 3 STR BK
2001BLK .125 NPTTO 4 STR BK
2003BLK .125 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2004BLK .250NPTTO 6 STR BK
2005BLK .375 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2007BLK .375 NPTTO 8 STR BK
2008BLK .500 NPTTO 8 STR BK
2009BLK .500 NPTTO 10 STR BK
2030BLK .125NPTTO 3 90 DEG
2031BLK .125NPTTO 4 90 DEG
2052BLK UNION MALE 6 BLK
2053BLK UNION MALE 8 BK
2915BLK UNION FEMALE 6 BK
3740BLK CAP FLARE 6 BK
3741BLK CAP FLARE 8 BK
4022BLK REUS 45 HOSE END 6 BK
4023BLK REUS 45 HOSE END 8 BK
4032BLK REUS 90 HOSE END 6 BK
4033BLK REUS 90 HOSE END 8 BK
4034BLK REUS90 HOSEEND 10 B
8183BLK 3 TUBE NUT BK
8193BLK 3 TUBE SLEEVE BK

920-08BLK 8 ORB X 8AN BLACK



BA0400
BA0600
BAO80OO
BA1000
BA1200
70657
70665
70672
70679
70686

HOSE BRAIDED 4
HOSE BRAIDED 6
HOSE BRAIDED 8
HOSE BRAIDED 10
HOSE BRAIDED 12
PUSHLOCK 1/4 -4
PUSH LOCK 3/8 -6
PUSHLOCK 1/2 -8
PUSH LOCK 5/8 -10
PUSH LOCK 3/4-12



TOP 100+ Fittings and Hoses

Part Description

208 LINE SEPARATOR .625
20055 ADJ. ALUM AN WRENCH
03-AL 3 ALUM DISCONNECT
1012BLK REUS STR HOSEEND 6 B
1013BLK REUS STR HOSEEND 8 B
1014BLK REUS STR HOSE END 10
1015BLK REUS STR HOSE END 12
1016BLK REUS STR HOSE END 16
10BUNG WELD BUNG 10
12BUNG WELD BUNG 12
1511BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 4 B
1512BLK PUSH STRHOSEEND 6 B
1513BLK PUSH STR HOSEEND 8 B
1514BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 10
1515BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 12
1522BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 6 BK
1523BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 8 BK
1524BLK PUSH 45 HOSEEND 10 B
1525BLK PUSH 45 HOSEEND 12 B
1532BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 6 BK
1533BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 8 BK
1534BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 10 B
1535BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 12 B
1542BLK PUSH 120 HOSEEND 6 B
1543BLK PUSH 120 HOSE END 8 B
192-6BLK ADAPTOR 6.125 INLET
192-8BLK ADAPTOR 8 .125 INLET
2000BLK .125 NPTTO 3 STR BK
2001BLK .125 NPTTO 4 STR BK
2002BLK .250 NPTTO 4 STR BK
2003BLK .125 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2004BLK .250 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2005BLK .375 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2006BLK .250 NPTTO 8 STR BK
2007BLK .375 NPTTO 8 STR BK
2008BLK .500 NPTTO 8 STR BK
2009BLK .500 NPTTO 10 STR BK
2010BLK .500 NPTTO 12 STR BK
2011BLK .750NPTTO 12 STR BK
2013BLK .500 NPTTO 6 STR BK
2020BLK .125NPTTO 3 45 DEG

2030BLK .125 NPTTO 3 90 DEG



2031BLK
2034BLK
2037BLK
2050BLK
2052BLK
2053BLK
2100BLK
2103BLK
2160BLK
22913BLK
22914BLK
2915BLK
2916BLK
3556BLK
3685BLK
3686BLK
3687BLK
3724BLK
3725BLK
3734BLK
3740BLK
3741BLK
3742BLK
3743BLK
3749BLK
3752BLK
4022BLK
4023BLK
4024BLK
4025BLK
4026BLK
4032BLK
4033BLK
4034BLK
4035BLK
4036BLK
6BUNG
72-10B
8183BLK
8193BLK
834-006
834-008
894-08-06BLK
894-10-08
8BUNG

.125 NPTTO 4 90 DEG
.250NPTTO 6 90 DEG
.375 NPTTO 8 90 DEG
UNION MALE 3 BK
UNION MALE 6 BLK
UNION MALE 8 BK

NUT BULKHEAD 6 BK
NUTBULKHEAD 8 BK
REDU MALE 8 TO 6 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG 6 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG 8 BK
UNION FEMALE 6 BK
UNION FEMALE 8 BK
NUT BULKHEAD 3 BK
PLUG.125 NPT SOCKET
PLUG .250 NPT SOCKET
PLUG .375 NPT SOCKET
PLUG ORING 6 BK
PLUG ORING 8 BK
.125TO4 90 DEG BK
CAP FLARE 6 BK

CAP FLARE 8 BK

CAP FLARE 10 BK

CAP FLARE 12 BK

PLUG .500 NPT SOCKET
CAP FLARE 4

REUS 45 HOSE END 6 BK
REUS 45 HOSE END 8 BK
REUS 45 HOSEEND 10 B
REUS 45 HOSEEND 12 B
REUS 45 HOSEEND 16 B
REUS 90 HOSE END 6 BK
REUS 90 HOSE END 8 BK
REUS90 HOSEEND 10 B
REUS90 HOSEEND 12 B
REUS90 HOSEEND 16 B
WELD BUNG 6

FUEL SHUTOFF 10

3 TUBE NUT BK

3 TUBE SLEEVE BK
ROLLOVER VALVE 6
ROLLOVER VALVE 8
REDUCER 8 TO 6 BK
REDUCER 10TO 8
WELD BUNG 8



920-04-08BLK
920-06-08BLK
920-06BLK
920-08-06BLK
920-08-10BLK
920-08BLK
920-10-06BLK
920-10-08BLK
920-10BLK
BA0400
BA0O600
BA080OO
BA1000
BA1200
BA1600
GBV0304
70657

70665

70672

70679

70686

4 ORB X 8AN BLACK
6 ORB X 8AN BLACK
6 ORB X 6AN BLACK
8 ORB X 6AN BLACK
8 ORB X 10AN BLACK
8 ORB X 8AN BLACK
10 ORB X 6AN BLACK
10 ORB X 8AN BLACK
10 ORB X 10AN BLACK
HOSE BRAIDED 4
HOSE BRAIDED 6
HOSE BRAIDED 8
HOSE BRAIDED 10
HOSE BRAIDED 12
HOSE BRAIDED 16
BILLETALUMINUM JAWS
PUSH LOCK 1/4 -4
PUSH LOCK 3/8 -6
PUSH LOCK 1/2 -8
PUSH LOCK 5/8 - 10
PUSH LOCK 3/4 -12



TOP 200+ Fittings and Hoses

Part Description

206 LINE SEPARATOR .550
208 LINE SEPARATOR .625
212 LINE SEPARATOR .925
6286 YFIT866

6288 YFIT888

20055 ADJ. ALUM AN WRENCH
76704 WELD BUNG 12
1011218 NPTREDUCER 1 2TO1 8
1011238 NPTREDUCER 1 2TO3 8
1013818 NPTREDUCER 3 8TO1 8
03-AL 3 ALUM DISCONNECT
03-Tl 3 TITANIUM DISCONNEC
1012BLK REUS STR HOSEEND 6 B
1013BLK REUS STR HOSE END 8 B
1014BLK REUS STR HOSE END 10
1015BLK REUS STR HOSE END 12
1016BLK REUS STR HOSE END 16
10BUNG WELD BUNG 10
12BUNG WELD BUNG 12
1511BLK PUSH STRHOSEEND 4 B
1512BLK PUSH STR HOSEEND 6 B
1513BLK PUSH STRHOSEEND 8 B
1514BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 10
1515BLK PUSH STR HOSE END 12
1521BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 4 BK
1522BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 6 BK
1523BLK PUSH 45 HOSE END 8 BK
1524BLK PUSH 45 HOSEEND 10 B
1525BLK PUSH 45 HOSEEND 12 B
1531BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 4 BK
1532BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 6 BK
1533BLK PUSH 90 HOSE END 8 BK
1534BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 10 B
1535BLK PUSH 90 HOSEEND 12 B
1542BLK PUSH 120 HOSE END 6 B
1543BLK PUSH 120 HOSE END 8 B
1544BLK PUSH 120 HOSEEND 10
1545BLK PUSH 120 HOSE END 12
1552BLK PUSH 150 HOSE END 6 B
1562BLK PUSH 180 HOSEEND 6 B
1563BLK PUSH 180 HOSE END 8 B

16BUNG WELD BUNG 16



192-3BLK
192-4BLK
192-6BLK
192-8BLK
194-06-06
2000BLK
2001BLK
2002BLK
2003BLK
2004BLK
2005BLK
2006BLK
2007BLK
2008BLK
2009BLK
2010BLK
2011BLK
2012BLK
2013BLK
2017BLK
2020BLK
2021BLK
2022BLK
2023BLK
2024BLK
2030BLK
2031BLK
2032BLK
2033BLK
2034BLK
2035BLK
2036BLK
2037BLK
2038BLK
2039BLK
2050BLK
2051BLK
2052BLK
2053BLK
2054BLK
2055BLK
2060BLK
2072BLK
2073BLK
208BLK

ADAPTOR 3 .125 INLET
ADAPTOR 4 .125 INLET
ADAPTOR 6 .125 INLET
ADAPTOR 8 .125 INLET
ADAPT 6T0.375.125IN
.125 NPTTO 3 STR BK
125 NPTTO 4 STR BK
.250NPTTO 4 STR BK
.125 NPTTO 6 STR BK
.250NPTTO 6 STR BK
.375 NPTTO 6 STR BK
.250 NPTTO 8 STR BK
.375 NPTTO 8 STR BK
.500 NPTTO 8 STR BK
.500 NPTTO 10 STR BK
.500NPTTO 12 STRBK
.750 NPTTO 12 STR BK
16 FLARETO 1IN NPTB
.500 NPTTO 6 STR BK
.500NPTTO 12 90 DEG
125 NPTTO 3 45 DEG
.125NPTTO4 45 DEG
.250 NPTTO 6 45 DEG
.375NPTTO 8 45 DEG
.500 NPTTO 10 45 DEG
.125NPTTO 3 90 DEG
.125 NPTTO 4 90 DEG
.250NPTTO4 90 DEG
.125 NPTTO 6 90 DEG
.250NPTTO 6 90 DEG
.375NPTTO 6 90 DEG
.250NPTTO 8 90 DEG
.375 NPTTO 8 90 DEG
.500 NPTTO 8 90 DEG
.500 NPTTO 10 90 DEG
UNION MALE 3 BK
UNION MALE 4 BK
UNION MALE 6 BLK
UNION MALE 8 BK
UNION MALE 10 BK
UNION MALE 12 BK
TEE FLARE 3 BK
BULKHEAD 6 BK
BULKHEAD 8 BK

LINE SEPERATOR .625



2100BLK
2103BLK
2120BLK
2129BLK
2160BLK
2163BLK
2167BLK
2185BLK
2190BLK
22105BLK
22106BLK
22107BLK
22111BLK
22911BLK
22912BLK
22913BLK
22914BLK
22915BLK
22916BLK
22921BLK
22924BLK
22934BLK
2531BLK
2625BLK
2769BLK
2893BLK
2913BLK
2915BLK
2916BLK
2917BLK
3556BLK
3685BLK
3686BLK
3687BLK
3714BLK
3715BLK
3716BLK
3724BLK
3725BLK
3726BLK
3733BLK
3734BLK
3740BLK
3741BLK
3742BLK

NUT BULKHEAD 6 BK
NUTBULKHEAD 8 BK
UNION MALE 6 90 DEG.
UNION FEMALE .125 NPT
REDU MALE 8 TO 6 BK
REDU MALE 10 TO 8 BK
REDU MALE 12 TO 10 BK
.375NPTTO10 STR BK
UNION MALE 8 90 DEG.
BARB FITTING .125 NPT
BARB FITTING .250 NPT
BARB FITTING .375 NPT
.125 NPTTO 3 FLARE
FEMALE 90 DEG 3 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG 4 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG 6 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG 8 BK
FEMALE90 DEG. 10 BK
FEMALE 90 DEG. 12 BK
FEMALE RUN TEE 3 BK
FEMALE RUN TEE 8 BK
FEMALETEE 8 BK

.750 NPTTO 10 STR.
.500 NPTTO 690 DEG
BULKHEAD 3 BK
BULKHEAD 3 45 DEG. B
UNION FEMALE 3 BK
UNION FEMALE 6 BK
UNION FEMALE 8 BK
UNION FEMALE 10 BK
NUT BULKHEAD 3 BK
PLUG .125 NPT SOCKET
PLUG .250 NPT SOCKET
PLUG .375 NPT SOCKET
PLUG FLARE 6 BK

PLUG FLARE 8 BK

PLUG FLARE 10 BK
PLUG ORING 6 BK
PLUG ORING 8 BK
PLUG ORING 10 BK
.125NPTTO3 90 DEG B
.125TO4 90 DEG BK
CAP FLARE 6 BK

CAP FLARE 8 BK

CAP FLARE 10 BK



3743BLK
3749BLK
3751BLK
3752BLK
4021BLK
4022BLK
4023BLK
4024BLK
4025BLK
4026BLK
4032BLK
4033BLK
4034BLK
4035BLK
4036BLK
4042BLK
4043BLK
4044BLK
4045BLK
4052BLK
4062BLK
4063BLK
4064BLK
6260BLK
6BUNG
710-06
72-08B
72-10B
8183BLK
8193BLK
834-006
834-008
894-06-04BLK
894-06-08BLK
894-08-06BLK
894-10-06BLK
894-10-08
894-10-08BLK
8BUNG
901-06-TFL
920-04-08BLK
920-06-08BLK
920-06BLK
920-08-06BLK
920-08-10BLK

CAP FLARE 12 BK

PLUG .500 NPT SOCKET
CAP FLARE 3 BK

CAP FLARE 4

REUS 45 HOSE END 4 BL
REUS 45 HOSE END 6 BK
REUS 45 HOSE END 8 BK
REUS 45 HOSEEND 10 B
REUS 45 HOSEEND 12 B
REUS 45 HOSEEND 16 B
REUS 90 HOSE END 6 BK
REUS 90 HOSE END 8 BK
REUS 90 HOSEEND 10 B
REUS90 HOSEEND 12 B
REUS90 HOSEEND 16 B
REUS 120 HOSEEND 6 B
REUS 120 HOSE END 8 B
REUS 120 HOSEEND 10
REUS 120 HOSE END 12
REUS 150 HOSEEND 6 B
REUS 180 HOSE END 6 B
REUS 180 HOSEEND 8 B
REUS 180 HOSE END 10
YFIT6 66 BK

WELD BUNG 6

14 NPSMTO 6 TRANS
FUEL SHUTOFF 8

FUEL SHUTOFF 10

3 TUBE NUT BK

3 TUBE SLEEVE BK
ROLLOVER VALVE 6
ROLLOVER VALVE 8
REDUCER 6 TO 4 BK

6 TO 8 REDUCER
REDUCER 8 TO 6 BK
REDUCER 10TO 6 BK
REDUCER 10TO 8
REDUCER 10TO 8 BK
WELD BUNG 8
WASHERTEF 6 10QTY
4 ORB X 8AN BLACK

6 ORB X 8AN BLACK

6 ORB X 6AN BLACK

8 ORB X 6AN BLACK

8 ORB X 10AN BLACK



920-08BLK 8 ORB X 8AN BLACK

920-10-06 10 ORB X 6AN
920-10-06BLK 10 ORB X 6AN BLACK
920-10-08BLK 10 ORB X 8AN BLACK
920-10BLK 10 ORB X 10AN BLACK
920-12-10BLK 12 ORB X 10AN BLACK
921-06BLK FUEL CELL FITTING 6
921-08BLK FUEL CELL FITTING 8
921-10BLK FUEL CELL FITTING 10
921-12BLK FUEL CELL FITTING 12
9341-6 SWIVEL 90 6 FEMALE
A7861 CARB FITTING 6 SHORT
A7862 CARB FITTING 6 LONG
A7881 CARB FITTING 8 SHORT
A7882 CARB FITTING 8 LONG
BA0400 HOSE BRAIDED 4
BA0600 HOSE BRAIDED 6
BAO80O HOSE BRAIDED 8
BA1000 HOSE BRAIDED 10
BA1200 HOSE BRAIDED 12
BA1600 HOSE BRAIDED 16
GBV0304 BILLET ALUMINUM JAWS
K800-850BLK FUEL LOGKIT 8 BK
70657 PUSHLOCK 1/4 -4
70665 PUSH LOCK 3/8 -6
70672 PUSHLOCK1/2 -8
70679 PUSH LOCK 5/8-10

70686 PUSH LOCK 3/4-12



